
167.70 167.75 167.80 167.85 167.90 167.95 168.00 168.05
RA [deg]

34.75

34.80

34.85

34.90

34.95

35.00

35.05

35.10
De

c 
[d

eg
]

1

2

3

4

5

67

89

1011

12

13

1415
16

17

1819

20

21

4FGL J1111.5+3455
first
nvss
tgss
vlass
vlite
vlssr
wenss

1

2

3

4

5

6
7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21


